Ranked List No: 229/16/DOM

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-DHEEVARA)
ON RS. 9190-15780 IN VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Cat. No: 111/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (HDV)
(NCA-DHEEVARA) on Rs. 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in Malappuram District,
found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the
OMR Test held on 04/09/2014 and Practical Test (HTest + Road Test) held on 13/01/2016. This Ranked
List is brought into force with effect from 02/05/2016. and will be valid until candidates advised and
appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to Dheevara
Community in the Ranked List published on 15/03/2011 (Cat. No. 30/2007) for the above post.

Rank  Reg.
No.

102670
103213
102610
106225
106543
106608
106434
106415
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Name

SATHEESH S
THANKARAJ T
SINOJ O

ANEESH K

LAUUTR

SUNEESH S

SIMILM N
SALEESHKUMAR K S

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

DHEEVARA

Test Prac. Wtg. Total

39.33
31.33
41.00
39.67
30.33
28.67
26.00
14.33

20
25
15
15
20
20
20
20

59.33
56.33
56.00
54.67
50.33
48.67
46.00
34.33

DOB Commy Remarks

04/05/1983 D-ARAYA
16/05/1982 D-ARAYA
13/05/1977 D-ARAYA
28/05/1982 D-VALAN
13/10/1980 D-DHEEVARA
15/05/1984 D-ARAYA
05/04/1984 D-DHEEVARA
31/05/1984 D-DHEEVARA

(By Order of the Commission)

ALIKUTTY. K
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

MALAPPURAM



